Sta in less Steel  Tubular  F i t t ings
(Fract ional  and Metr ic )
Ul t rah igh-Pur i ty  and Chemical ly  Cleaned
and Passivated
■	 Available in fractional and metric sizes
■	 Sizes from 1/4 through 4 in. and 6 through 18 mm outside diameter
■	 316L stainless steel construction

B
A
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
To order, add a process designator from the Technical Data table, page 2, to the basic ordering number.
Example: 6L-4TW-5-S-035-E2
45° Elbow 90° Elbow
A
B
B
A
Tube
OD
in. (mm)
Basic
Ordering
Number
Dimensions
A B
Seamless in. (mm)
1/4 6L-4TW-5-S-035- 1.10 (27.9) 0.86 (21.8)
3/8 6L-6TW-5-S-035- 2.00 (50.8) 1.76 (44.7)
1/2 6L-8TW-5-S-049- 2.50 (63.5)  2.18 (55.4)
3/4 6L-12TW-5-S-065- 2.50 (63.5) 2.03 (51.6)
1 6L-16TW-5-S-065- 3.12 (79.3) 2.49 (63.3)
Welded in. (mm)
1 1/2 6L-24TW-5-W-065- 2.50 (63.5) 1.50 (38.1)
2 6L-32TW-5-W-065- 3.00 (76.2) 1.75 (44.5)
3 6L-48TW-5-W-065- 3.63 (92.2) 1.75 (44.5)
4 6L-64TW-5-W-083- 4.50 (114) 2.00 (50.8)
Seamless mm (in.)
(6) 6L-6MTW-5-S-1.0-
—
80.0 (3.15)(8) 6L-8MTW-5-S-1.0-
(10) 6L-10MTW-5-S-1.0-
(12) 6L-12MTW-5-S-1.0-
25.0 (0.98)
(18) 6L-18MTW-5-S-1.5-
Tube
OD
in. (mm)
Basic
Ordering
Number
Dimensions
A B
Seamless in. (mm)
1/4 6L-4TW-9-S-035- 2.06 (52.3) 1.50 (38.1)
3/8 6L-6TW-9-S-035- 2.62 (66.5) 2.06 (52.3)
1/2 6L-8TW-9-S-049- 2.62 (66.5) 1.87 (47.5)
3/4 6L-12TW-9-S-065- 2.62 (66.5) 1.50 (38.1)
1 6L-16TW-9-S-065- 4.00 (102) 2.50 (63.5)
Welded in. (mm)
1 1/2 6L-24TW-9-W-065- 3.75 (95.3) 1.50 (38.1)
2 6L-32TW-9-W-065- 4.75 (121) 1.75 (44.5)
3 6L-48TW-9-W-065- 6.25 (159) 1.75 (44.5)
4 6L-64TW-9-W-083- 8.00 (203) 2.00 (50.8)
Seamless mm (in.)
(6) 6L-6MTW-9-S-1.0- 103 (4.06)
80.0 (3.15) (8) 6L-8MTW-9-S-1.0-
105 (4.13)
(10) 6L-10MTW-9-S-1.0-
(12) 6L-12MTW-9-S-1.0-
51.0 (2.01) 25.0 (0.98)
(18) 6L-18MTW-9-S-1.5-
4     Stainless Steel Tubular Fittings
Concentric Reducer
A
B

(8) 6L-18MTW-3-8S-E2
(10) 6L-18MTW-3-10S-E2
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change.
To order, add a process designator from the Technical Data table, page 2, to the basic ordering number.
Example: 6L-4TW-5-S-035-E2
B
B
A
A
Tee
End Cap
Tube
OD
in. (mm)
Basic
Ordering
Number
Dimensions
A B
Seamless in. (mm)
1/4 6L-4TW-3-S-035- 3.50 (88.9) 1.75 (44.5)
3/8 6L-6TW-3-S-035- 3.50 (88.9) 1.75 (44.5)
1/2 6L-8TW-3-S-049- 4.25 (108) 2.12 (53.8)
3/4 6L-12TW-3-S-065- 4.25 (108) 2.12 (53.8)
1 6L-16TW-3-S-065- 5.00 (127) 2.50 (63.5)
1 1/2 6L-24TW-3-S-065- 4.75 (121) 2.37 (60.2)
2 6L-32TW-3-S-065- 5.75 (146) 2.87 (72.9)
Welded in. (mm)
1 1/2 6L-24TW-3-W-065- 4.75 (121) 2.37 (60.2)
2 6L-32TW-3-W-065- 5.75 (146) 2.87 (72.9)
3 6L-48TW-3-W-065- 6.75 (171) 3.37 (85.6)
4 6L-64TW-3-W-083- 8.25 (210) 4.12 (105)
Seamless mm (in.)
(6) 6L-6MTW-3-S-1.0- 70.0 (2.76) 35.0 (1.38)
(8) 6L-8MTW-3-S-1.0- 108 (4.25) 54.0 (2.13)
(10) 6L-10MTW-3-S-1.0- 110 (4.33) 55.0 (2.17)
(12) 6L-12MTW-3-S-1.0- 112 (4.41) 56.0 (2.20)
(18) 6L-18MTW-3-S-1.5- 118 (4.65) 59.0 (2.32)
Tube
OD
in. (mm)
Basic
Ordering
Number
A
Seamless in. (mm)
1/4 6L-4TW-C-S-035- 1.12 (28.4)
3/8 6L-6TW-C-S-035- 1.12 (28.4)
1/2 6L-8TW-C-S-049- 1.37 (34.8)
3/4 6L-12TW-C-S-065- 1.75 (44.5)
1 6L-16TW-C-S-065- 1.75 (44.5)
Welded in. (mm)
1 1/2 6L-24TW-C-W-065-  2.00 (50.8)
2 6L-32TW-C-W-065-  2.00 (50.8)
3 6L-48TW-C-W-065- 2.00 (50.8)
4 6L-64TW-C-W-083- 2.50 (63.5)
Seamless mm (in.)
(6) 6L-6MTW-C-S-1.0-
 35.0 (1.38)
(8) 6L-8MTW-C-S-1.0-
(10) 6L-10MTW-C-S-1.0-
(12) 6L-12MTW-C-S-1.0-
(18) 6L-18MTW-C-S-1.5- 40.0 (1.57)
6     Stainless Steel Tubular Fittings
Coaxial 45° Elbow
A B
B